
Date Opposition Home/Away

Fri 26th April Wincanton A A

Fri 3rd May Weymouth A H

Fri 10th May Trull A H

Wed 15th May Ilminster A A

Fri 24th May Sherborne A H

Wed 29th May Bridport A A

Fri 7th June Martock A H

Fri 14th June Wincanton A H

Fri 21st June Weymouth A A

Thu 27th June Trull A A

Fri 5th July Ilminster A H

Thur 11th July Sherborne A A

Fri 19th July Bridport A H

Wed 24th July Martock A A

Fri 2nd August Wincanton A A

Date Opposition Home/Away

Mon 29th April Weston A A

Mon 13th May Wrington A H

Mon 20th May Backwell A H

Mon 3rd June Clevedon A A

Mon 10th June Congresbury A H

Mon 17th June Weston A H

Mon 24th June Wrington A A

Mon 1st July Backwell A A

Mon 8th July Clevedon A H

Mon 15th July Congresbury A A

Date Opposition Home/Away

Thu 2nd May Trull B H

Thu 16th May Trull A A

Thu 23rd May Minehead A H

Mon 17th June Hemyock A A

Sun 30th June Trull B A

Thu 4th July Trull A H

Wed 10th July Minehead A A

Thu 25th July Hemyock A H
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9-2

Yeovil & District Tennis League Results - Taunton A Team - Mens - Division 1

Score

Postponed

4-7

1-10

4-7

0-10

Score

8-4

0-9

3-8

TAUNTON TENNIS CLUB SUMMER LEAGUE RESULTS 2019
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North Somerset Tennis League Results - Taunton A Team - Mens - Division 1

West Somerset Tennis League Results - Taunton A Team - Mens - Division 1

Score

3-9

0-10

4-7

7-4

9-2

5-6

3-8

2-8

2-8

6-6

0-10

0-10 (conceded)

4-7

8-3

2-9

0-10

9-3

7-3

0-10

3-8

6-4



Date Opposition Home/Away

Tue 30th April Cheddar A A

Tue 14th May Bridgwater A H

Tue 21st May Bridgwater B H

Tue 4th June Wrington A A

Tue 11th June Wedmore A H

Tue 18th June Cheddar A H

Tue 25th June Bridgwater A A

Tue 2nd July Bridgwater B A

Tue 9th July Wrington A H

Tue 16th July Wedmore A A

Date Opposition Home/Away

Mon 29th April Taunton School A A

Mon 13th May Bridgwater A H

Fri 24th May Trull A A

Mon 3rd June Elms A H

Mon 10th June Trull B H

Mon 24th June Taunton School A H

Fri 5th July Bridgwater A A

Mon 8th July Trull A H

Mon 15th July Elms A A

Fri 26th July Trull B A

Date Opposition Home/Away

Thu 16th May Minehead A H

Thu 23rd May Elms B H

Weds 5th June Bridgwater B A

Thu 13th June Wellington A H

Thu 27th June Wiveliscombe A H

Wed 3rd July Wiveliscombe A A

Thu 4th July Minehead A A

Wed 10th July Elms B A

Thu 18th July Bridgwater B H

Wed 24th July Wellington A A

3-7

TAUNTON TENNIS CLUB SUMMER LEAGUE RESULTS 2019

4-7

4-6

3-9

North Somerset Tennis League Results - Taunton A Team - Ladies A - Division 1

Score

0-10

2-10

4.5-4.5

0-9

7-3

1-9

West Somerset Tennis League Results - Taunton A Team - Mixed A - Division 1

Score

3-9

9-1

7-3

2-7

3-7

0-9

9-1

1-9

9-1

9-0

West Somerset Tennis League Results - Taunton B Team - Mixed B - Division 2

Score

2-8

Conceded

4-6

9-0

9-2

8-3

2-8

2-9

4-6

4-6



Date Opposition Home/Away

Mon 29th April King's College Parents A

Tue 14th May Hemyock B H

Tue 21st May King's College Pupils H

Weds 5th June Wilveliscombe C A

Tue 11th June Minehead D H

Tue 24th June Elms D A

Wed 25th June King's College Parents H

Fri 5th July Hemyock B A

Tue 9th July King's College Pupils A

Tue 16th July Wilveliscombe C H

Mon 22nd July Minehead D A

Tue 20th July Elms D H

TAUNTON TENNIS CLUB SUMMER LEAGUE RESULTS 2019
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4.5-4.5

West Somerset Tennis League Results - Taunton B Team - Mixed C - Division 5

Score

2-8

0-9

0-9


